

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 2647/2013

TAMIL NADU GENERATION & DISTRIBUTION COR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

POWER GRID CORP. OF INDIA LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. Balaji,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikun Dayal,Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.Mr. Dhan Raj,Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Mishra,Adv.Mr. Kudrat Dev,Adv.
Mr. Tushar Bakshi,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAwait the return of the service report from the concerned
Court. A reminder shall be issued and list again on 13.7.2015.(M K HANJURA)
Registrar